Rank BowNumber Nat

1st 14 BRA
2nd 1 NOR
3rd 43 POR
4th 8 POR
5th 55 USA
6th 50 BEL

7th 10 POR
8th 6 FRA
9th 51 GBR
10th 45 BRA
11th 59 POR
12th 29 USA
13th 39 POR
14th 11 BRA
14th 74 POR
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Domingos Borralho Trophy

Vilamoura Sailing

Hosted by v'amouré/)

Results are provisional as of 17:17 on June 22, 2018

Sailed:
SailNo
31139
13923
31296
31110
30288
31274
31324
30015
29374
31371
28462
29963
28206
31407
28767

Overall

2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

HelmName

Adriano José Burgos Santos
Jorn Haga

Domingos Borralho
Tiago Roquette
Augie Diaz

Manu Hens

Antonio Dias Pinheiro
Jean-Pierre Etcheber
Andrew Gibson

Paulo Santos

Pedro Andrade
William Steve Lang
Daniel Santana
Ralph Rosa

Antonio Roquette

CrewName

Christian Franzen
Maria Fiestas Le-Ngoc
Luis Oliveira

Tiago Morais

Ricardo Duarte

Maj Kristin Hansen Borgen
Catariana Dias Pinheiro
Marion Beaudouin
Carol Gibson

Thiago Sangineto

Ana Luisa Oliveira
Nadia Daggett

Natalia Brito

Daniel Claro
Rui Coelho
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Rating R1
2.0
3.0
6.0
16.0 RET
1.0
16.0 DNC
4.0
5.0
16.0 DNC
16.0 DNC
7.0
16.0 DNC
16.0 DNC
16.0 DNC
16.0 RET
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R2
4.0
5.0
3.0
1.0
16.0 DNS
2.0
16.0 OCS
16.0 DNS
6.0
7.0
16.0 DNS
8.0
9.0
16.0 DNS
16.0 OCS

Total
6.0
8.0
9.0
17.0
17.0
18.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
32.0
32.0

Nett
6.0

8.0

9.0

17.0
17.0
18.0
20.0
21.0
22.0
23.0
23.0
24.0
25.0
32.0
32.0

Q m infra
Quarteira moura

www.vilamourasailing.com/snipeworldmasters2018




