



Domingos Borralho Trophy

Vilamoura Sailing

Results are provisional as of 17:17 on June 22, 2018

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 15, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	BowNumber	Nat	SailNo	HelmName	CrewName	Rating	R1	R2	Total	Nett
1st	14	BRA	31139	Adriano José Burgos Santos	Christian Franzen		2.0	4.0	6.0	6.0
2nd	1	NOR	13923	Jorn Haga	Maria Fiestas Le-Ngoc		3.0	5.0	8.0	8.0
3rd	43	POR	31296	Domingos Borralho	Luis Oliveira		6.0	3.0	9.0	9.0
4th	8	POR	31110	Tiago Roquette	Tiago Morais		16.0 RET	1.0	17.0	17.0
5th	55	USA	30288	Augie Diaz	Ricardo Duarte		1.0	16.0 DNS	17.0	17.0
6th	50	BEL	31274	Manu Hens	Maj Kristin Hansen Borgen		16.0 DNC	2.0	18.0	18.0
7th	10	POR	31324	Antonio Dias Pinheiro	Catariana Dias Pinheiro		4.0	16.0 OCS	20.0	20.0
8th	6	FRA	30015	Jean-Pierre Etcheber	Marion Beaudouin		5.0	16.0 DNS	21.0	21.0
9th	51	GBR	29374	Andrew Gibson	Carol Gibson		16.0 DNC	6.0	22.0	22.0
10th	45	BRA	31371	Paulo Santos	Thiago Sangineto		16.0 DNC	7.0	23.0	23.0
11th	59	POR	28462	Pedro Andrade	Ana Luisa Oliveira		7.0	16.0 DNS	23.0	23.0
12th	29	USA	29963	William Steve Lang	Nadia Daggett		16.0 DNC	8.0	24.0	24.0
13th	39	POR	28206	Daniel Santana	Natalia Brito		16.0 DNC	9.0	25.0	25.0
14th	11	BRA	31407	Ralph Rosa	Daniel Claro		16.0 DNC	16.0 DNS	32.0	32.0
14th	74	POR	28767	Antonio Roquette	Rui Coelho		16.0 RET	16.0 OCS	32.0	32.0























